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Day Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5
Pharmaceutical Analytical Quality Control and . "
Chemistry 1 (264) Pharmaceutical Analysis Bl(}t{acc:lrtglgg_\,‘,(i\l[-lii]
Saturday | 28/12/2024 9.30: 11,30 AM (1)9.30: 11.30 AM R
Pharmaceutical Analytical Tl = P .
Chemistry 11 (30) 9.30 ;11,30 AM R Waa § =Rl M)
. . ! Physiology and \ g ; Medicinal Chemistry |
Sunday | 29/12/2024 ;;'{]} _["l‘:)“;%-‘ A(f\)t Pathophysiology (185) lh“;;“]“_“:'l"% ]\84” (179) 100 ; 3.00 PM
e ) 1.00: 3.00 PM ST Ay (2)
Monday 30/12/2024
Pharmacy Legislation Clinical Nutrition (156)
Tuesday | 31/12/2024 (178) 9.30: 10.30 AM 1.00 : 2.00 PM

By (1)

igg) | sum)

Medicinal Plants (253)

Pharmacotherapy of

Wednesday 1/1/2025 9.30:11.30 AM Critical Care Patients (3)
Online 9.30:10.30 AM
- ! Pharm, Dosage Forms 111 (141) Clinical Pharmacy Entrepreneurship (160)
THusdsy | 21005 9.30:11.30 AM Online  |Practice (162) 1.00 :3.00 PM 1.00 : 2,00 PM
Friday 3/1/2025
Saturday 4/1/2025
Good Manuf. Practices
Pharmacognosy 11 (155) (95) 1.00 : 2.00 PMOnline .
= = Drug Information (153
Sunday 5/1/2025 Pharmacy Orientation (274) 1.00:3.00 PM Lui (3) s (4) rug 3?] :];0]30"“(1 )
LAY : ® 9.30: 10.30 AM 1,00;3.00 PM [1,00:2.00PM Sl
Sk Geriatric Pharmacoth. (71)
i 1.00: 2.00 PMOnline N
; i MorAday (6/173028) = Wednesany ®UZ038) & 0 o 0 ¢
Pharm. Microbiology & Clinical Biochemistry (3} || Pharmacoth. of Endocrine &
Thursday 9/1/2025 Antimicrobial (138) 1,00:3,00 PM 9.30:11.30 AM Renal Disorders (162)
iuis (3) v (1) 9.30:11.30 AM
Friday 10/1/2025
. e Medical Microbielogy
Saturday | 11/1/2025 B'”ih;[',“";ta) ]P;}g b (176) 9.30 : 11.30 AM
SRS Online
Pharmaceutical Organic Pharmacotherapy of
Sunday 12/1/2025 | chemistry 1(278) 9,30 :11.30 AM Respiratory Diseases (1)
Online 2.30:10.30 AM
Communication and Phytochemistry I (144)
Monday 13/1/2025 presentation skills (175) 1.00: 3.00 PM  Online
9.30:10.30 AM s (1) 313 (3)
Pharmacotherapy of
Neuropsychiatric Diseases
Tuesday 14/1/2025 (149) 930 : 11.30 AM
Online
Phytotherapy (166)
Wednesday | 15/1/2025 9.30:11.30 AM
iy (2)
extiaits 2 ? Drug Marketing &
Thursday 16/1/2025 Medical Terminology (266) Pharmacoeconomics (166)
l 9.30:10.30 AM 1.00 : 3.00 PM
Friday 17/1/2025
Pharmaceutical Organic L : 5 i Public Health and
Chemistry-111 (163) P‘"“S“g';’g" ‘f‘lgt}":zlﬂ’ 43 N preventive Medicine (4)
Saturday:  1H/1/2025 1,00 : 3.00 PM i 930 : 11.30 AM
L) | daad) Sy (2)
Sunday 19/1/2025
Pharmacotherapy of
) Pharmacology-111 (164) || Cardiovascular Diseases (160)
Monday: | 20A212s 1.00: 3.00 PM 9.30: 11,30 AM
i@ | swa)
Mathematics & Biostatistics
(274) 9.30: 10.30 AM
" 5 - - -
Tuesday 21/1/202 s (1) S (1)
9.30: 11.30 AM | 9.30: 11.30 AM
Hospital Pharmacy (140)
Wednesday | 22/1/2025 9.30:11.30 AM
L@ | ()
Advanced Spectroscopy (96)
Pharm. Dosage Form 1 y 9,30 : 10,30 AM
Advanced Drug Delivery 3 )
Thursday Psychology (264) (189) 2.30 :11.30 AM : L (3) fuia (d4)
Thursday: | 200000 1,00 ; 2,00 PM Systeme 164) 0.30:11.30 AM| 9.30:10.30AM

Ausi(]) Sy (3)

1.00: 3.00 PM

Bioinformatics (69)
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Day (Clinical Pharmacy & Modified and Unified Bylaw)
Saturday 28/12/2024
Sunday 29/12/2024 Pathophysiology 4w (2) +584 (5) 1.00:3.00 PM
Biopharmaceutics and pharmacokinetics
Al (1) 9.30-11.30 AM
Monday 30/12/2024
Cosmetic Preparations
Ay (2) 9.30-11.30 AM Sua (2) 9.30-10.30 AM
Tuesday 31/12/2024
Wednesday 1/1/2025
Clinical Pharmacy 1
Thursday 2/1/2025 ) .
Aadd (2) + ok (5) 1.00 : 3.00 PM
Friday 3/1/2025
Therapeutics 2
Saturday 4/1/2025 . .
Aad (2) + 423 (6) 9.30-11.30 AM
5/1/2025

Sunday

Clinical Mlcrobmlugy

Thursday 9/1/2025 s .
. ? dagad (1) + 5433 (2) 030 - 1130 AM
Friday 10/1/2025
Sty (1/1/2025 Medicinal Chemistry 11
SR ) Ayl (3) + 34 (5) 9.30— 1130 AM
Sunday 12/1/2025
Monday 13/1/2025
T—— 14/1/2025 Clinical Pharmacokinetics
e ) 5333 (1) 9.30-11.30 AM
Wednesday 15/1/2025
Thursday 16/1/2025
Friday 17/1/2025
Parasitology
Saturday 18/1/2025 . 5
Al (3) + ddd (2) 9.30-10.30 AM
Sunday 19/1/2025
Toxicology and Forensic Chemistry
Monday 20/1/2025 5 i3 :
dapdd (1) + 523 (2) 9.30- 11,30 AM
Tuesday 21/1/2025
Wednesday 22/1/2025
Thursday 23/1/2025
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